
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	FLAVORTOWN	2026-02-01	to	2026-02-28

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2026-02-01PREVIOUS	BALANCE $4,970.73
2026-02-01Returning	canceled	grant	to	Davi txn_R2Hkv7v $50.00 $5,020.73
2026-02-01 [grant]	AI	Credits	for	shezan txn_BZH5nYz -$100.00 $4,920.73
2026-02-01 [grant]	topping	up	A	X	O	S's	Free	Domain txn_NQHXVm2 -$10.00 $4,910.73
2026-02-01 [grant]	Cloud	Hosting	Credits	for	omurkulovamir2008 txn_66HpqlN -$10.00 $4,900.73
2026-02-01 [grant]	topping	up	omurkulovamir2008's	Cloud	Hosting	Credits txn_78H4ZPA -$10.00 $4,890.73
2026-02-01 [theseus]	postage	for	a	letter	via	queue	flavortown-magic-happening txn_GkHrBX9 -$1.81 $4,888.92
2026-02-01 [theseus]	postage	for	a	letter	via	queue	flavortown-magic-happening txn_evHPQka -$1.81 $4,887.11
2026-02-01 [theseus]	postage	for	a	letter	via	queue	flavortown-magic-happening txn_lZHAYGq -$1.81 $4,885.30
2026-02-01 [theseus]	postage	for	a	letter	via	queue	flavortown-magic-happening txn_wNHxvRr -$1.81 $4,883.49
2026-02-01 [theseus]	postage	for	a	letter	via	queue	flavortown-magic-happening txn_78H4ZVA -$1.81 $4,881.68
2026-02-01SP	UGEE	OFFICIAL	STORE txn_wNHxP0y -$39.00 $4,842.68
2026-02-02 [grant]	AI	Credits	for	kirash298 txn_gnH96Q8 -$10.00 $4,832.68
2026-02-02 [grant]	Free	Domain	for	Akshansh txn_8rHVAYJ -$10.00 $4,822.68
2026-02-02 [grant]	Free	Domain	for	brny txn_AWH90VV -$10.00 $4,812.68
2026-02-02Topup	of	grant	to	brny txn_p5HW7oO -$1.00 $4,811.68
2026-02-02 [grant]	topping	up	kirash298's	AI	Credits txn_rYHq6x9 -$10.00 $4,801.68
2026-02-03 [grant]	Cloud	Hosting	Credits	for	Hong	Yu	Lai txn_wNHxPb6 -$30.00 $4,771.68
2026-02-03Transfer	from	Flavortown txn_78H45Jq $0.39 $4,772.07
2026-02-03Grant	to	Tran	Minh	Duy txn_GkHrxOo -$65.00 $4,707.07
2026-02-03 [grant]	Free	Domain	for	46009361 txn_YRHvGx7 -$10.00 $4,697.07

2026-02-03 [grant]	Cloud	Hosting	Credits	for	daviipkp txn_xQH2vdR -$100.00 $4,597.07
2026-02-03 [grant]	Cloud	Hosting	Credits	for	daviipkp txn_gnH9oJ4 -$100.00 $4,497.07
2026-02-03 [grant]	Cloud	Hosting	Credits	for	daviipkp txn_QmH8J9K -$50.00 $4,447.07
2026-02-03WISE	to	Amber txn_78H4RdK -$1,367.73 $3,079.34
2026-02-03EB	*OPEN	SAUCE	2026 txn_brHvWrZ -$163.35 $2,915.99
2026-02-03Flipper	Zero	from	LAB401 txn_LgHAEb9 -$256.15 $2,659.84
2026-02-03Flipper	Zero	from	LAB401 txn_wNHxlJR -$256.15 $2,403.69
2026-02-04 [theseus]	postage	for	a	batch	of	153	letters txn_AWH9057 -$238.41 $2,165.28
2026-02-04 [theseus]	postage	for	a	letter	via	queue	flavortown-magic-happening txn_NQHXBEv -$1.81 $2,163.47
2026-02-04 [grant]	Cloudflare	Credits	for	usertermed txn_4dHN0Nm -$10.00 $2,153.47
2026-02-04 [grant]	AI	Credits	for	Hong	Yu	Lai txn_kWHr8Za -$60.00 $2,093.47
2026-02-04 [grant]	Cloudflare	Credits	for	Obay txn_JxH9Z7Y -$10.00 $2,083.47
2026-02-04Grant	to	Mr	Proton txn_4dHN02l -$60.00 $2,023.47
2026-02-04Transfer	from	Hack	Club	HQ txn_lZHAKep $5,000.00 $7,023.47
2026-02-04 [theseus]	postage	for	a	letter	via	queue	flavortown-magic-happening txn_0eH4omv -$1.81 $7,021.66
2026-02-04Topup	of	grant	to	Davi txn_V0H8QKR -$200.00 $6,821.66
2026-02-04Transfer	from	Flavortown txn_mAH2Rq6 $100.00 $6,921.66
2026-02-04Transfer	from	Flavortown txn_oyHM7Lg $100.00 $7,021.66
2026-02-04WISE	INC	WISE txn_gnH9oWz -$600.60 $6,421.06
2026-02-04Wise	transfer	to	Erikas	Žilvytis txn_0eH4ZlR -$280.15 $6,140.91
2026-02-04PAYPAL	*NOTELJ8 txn_8rHVg9b -$4.07 $6,136.84
2026-02-04PAYPAL	*NOTELJ8 txn_p5HW7v2 -$73.02 $6,063.82
2026-02-04CAS*RoboCraze txn_XGH6vo0 -$110.87 $5,952.95
2026-02-04CYTRON	TECHNOLOGIES txn_evHPgpa -$221.63 $5,731.32
2026-02-04PG	*MAKERHERO	MAKERHER txn_a8HaJBB -$221.91 $5,509.41



2026-02-05 [grant]	Free	Domain	for	daviipkp txn_a8Har5A -$10.00 $5,499.41
2026-02-05 [grant]	topping	up	A	X	O	S's	Free	Domain txn_EyH2nLM -$10.00 $5,489.41
2026-02-05 [grant]	Cloudflare	Credits	for	divpreet txn_xQH2vWQ -$10.00 $5,479.41
2026-02-05 [grant]	Free	Domain	for	idreesmuhammadqazi txn_BZH5BG2 -$10.00 $5,469.41
2026-02-05 [theseus]	postage	for	a	batch	of	9	letters txn_EyH2XPK -$16.29 $5,453.12
2026-02-05Donation	from	Barnabas	Orosz txn_qkHGgRK $1.00 $5,454.12
2026-02-052x	Smolhaj txn_GkHrNAe -$17.56 $5,436.56
2026-02-06 [grant]	Free	Domain	for	jibarram5 txn_p5HWn8p -$10.00 $5,426.56
2026-02-06 [grant]	AI	Credits	for	parth txn_oyHMvaB -$100.00 $5,326.56
2026-02-06 [grant]	topping	up	parth's	AI	Credits txn_V0H8zP4 -$100.00 $5,226.56
2026-02-06 [grant]	Cloudflare	Credits	for	jeywilkerson txn_MNHaPlz -$20.00 $5,206.56

2026-02-06 [grant]	topping	up	Obay's	AI	Credits txn_R2Hk54J -$20.00 $5,186.56
2026-02-06Check	to	Minuteman	Press txn_QmH8bM2 -$2,757.01 $2,429.55
2026-02-07 [grant]	Free	Domain	for	maverickroneal txn_NQHXb5q -$10.00 $2,419.55
2026-02-07 [grant]	topping	up	Obay's	AI	Credits txn_wNHxN84 -$10.00 $2,409.55
2026-02-07 [grant]	topping	up	Obay's	AI	Credits txn_8rHV6W9 -$10.00 $2,399.55
2026-02-07 [theseus]	postage	for	a	batch	of	3	letters txn_gnH9nr9 -$4.36 $2,395.19
2026-02-07Transfer	from	Flavortown txn_AWH9pm4 $65.00 $2,460.19
2026-02-07 [grant]	topping	up	Obay's	AI	Credits txn_yXHEXEr -$20.00 $2,440.19
2026-02-07 [grant]	Free	Domain	for	tathya	is	aweomse txn_LgHAnAe -$10.00 $2,430.19
2026-02-07Transfer	from	Flavortown txn_0eH4R4l $10.00 $2,440.19
2026-02-07 [grant]	topping	up	Hridya's	AI	Credits txn_LgHAn2w -$20.00 $2,420.19
2026-02-07SP	ROBOTSHOP	INC.	CA txn_78H47LW -$118.45 $2,301.74
2026-02-08 [grant]	AI	Credits	for	Jet txn_WBHgBdO -$10.00 $2,291.74
2026-02-08Bambu	Lab txn_brHvrgq -$226.24 $2,065.50
2026-02-08Amazon	Pay txn_wNHxNzX -$22.79 $2,042.71
2026-02-08Amazon txn_OXH9Lb6 -$117.78 $1,924.93
2026-02-09 [grant]	AI	Credits	for	Hung-Chi	Wang txn_evHPv7E -$10.00 $1,914.93
2026-02-09Transfer	from	Flavortown txn_rYHqYnr $0.29 $1,915.22
2026-02-09 [grant]	topping	up	Obay's	AI	Credits txn_OXH9LA4 -$100.00 $1,815.22
2026-02-09 [grant]	3D	Printing	Credits	for	TruthEntity txn_ZeHEeRy -$100.00 $1,715.22
2026-02-09 [grant]	Chrome	Webstore	Licence	for	nok txn_8rHV6ml -$5.00 $1,710.22
2026-02-09 [grant]	Chrome	Webstore	Licence	for	46009361 txn_vgHZg2Y -$5.00 $1,705.22
2026-02-09 [grant]	3D	Printing	Credits	for	Amu txn_ZeHEevY -$20.00 $1,685.22
2026-02-09 [grant]	AI	Credits	for	animesh_varma txn_d7H57qL -$10.00 $1,675.22
2026-02-09 [grant]	Free	Domain	for	__grdev txn_wNHxGK9 -$10.00 $1,665.22
2026-02-09 [grant]	Chrome	Webstore	Licence	for	sabio	(real	edition) txn_V0H8WZQ -$5.00 $1,660.22
2026-02-09Mullvad	VPN	-	Proxystore txn_d7H5LQv -$32.37 $1,627.85
2026-02-09Amazon txn_5wH4EOG -$119.51 $1,508.34
2026-02-10 [grant]	Free	Domain	for	Mohammed	Farag txn_AWH9Ga5 -$10.00 $1,498.34
2026-02-10 [grant]	topping	up	parth's	AI	Credits txn_gnH94AV -$20.00 $1,478.34
2026-02-10 [grant]	AI	Credits	for	amber txn_AWH9GbP -$10.00 $1,468.34
2026-02-10 [grant]	topping	up	amber's	AI	Credits txn_yXHEdqe -$10.00 $1,458.34
2026-02-10Transfer	from	Flavortown txn_kWHr5p2 $20.00 $1,478.34
2026-02-10Transfer	from	Flavortown txn_p5HWzg9 $10.00 $1,488.34
2026-02-10Grant	to	Tathya	Garg txn_kWHr5K2 -$10.00 $1,478.34
2026-02-10Transfer	from	High	Seas txn_JxH9npB $5.00 $1,483.34
2026-02-10Topup	of	grant	to	divpreeet txn_gnH94V8 -$5.00 $1,478.34
2026-02-10 [theseus]	postage	for	a	batch	of	9	letters txn_V0H8WK7 -$13.08 $1,465.26
2026-02-10 [grant]	AI	Credits	for	Scutoid txn_XGH6NrM -$10.00 $1,455.26
2026-02-10 [grant]	Free	Domain	for	Andaleum txn_oyHMqxv -$10.00 $1,445.26
2026-02-10 [theseus]	postage	for	a	letter txn_AWH9GwM -$1.81 $1,443.45
2026-02-10Transfer	from	Flavortown txn_R2Hk0Lw $2.50 $1,445.95
2026-02-10CMF	Buds	2	Pro txn_LgHAYPP -$62.57 $1,383.38
2026-02-10Wise	transfer	fee txn_0eH4wka -$2.20 $1,381.18
2026-02-10Postage	to	France txn_brHvV8o -$13.22 $1,367.96
2026-02-10Postage	to	USA txn_qkHGBVx -$16.62 $1,351.34
2026-02-11 [grant]	Chrome	Webstore	Licence	for	Vedant txn_nEHK7EK -$5.00 $1,346.34
2026-02-11 [grant]	Free	Domain	for	NiceSapien txn_JxH92ER -$20.00 $1,326.34
2026-02-11 [grant]	topping	up	TruthEntity's	3D	Printing	Credits txn_4dHNAwN -$100.00 $1,226.34
2026-02-11Transfer	from	Hack	Club	HQ txn_lZHAyoG $10,000.00$11,226.34
2026-02-11ACH	to	Minuteman	Press txn_brHvGp2 -$271.55 $10,954.79



2026-02-11Amazon txn_NQHXvWq $0.00 $10,954.79
2026-02-12 [theseus]	postage	for	a	letter	via	queue	flavortown-magic-happening txn_WBHgLko -$1.81 $10,952.98
2026-02-12 [theseus]	postage	for	a	batch	of	183	letters txn_R2HkXY6 -$288.43 $10,664.55
2026-02-12 [theseus]	postage	for	a	letter	via	queue	flavortown-magic-happening txn_2zHXWbE -$0.74 $10,663.81
2026-02-12 [theseus]	postage	for	a	letter	via	queue	flavortown-magic-happening txn_a8HaQea -$1.81 $10,662.00
2026-02-12 [theseus]	postage	for	a	letter	via	queue	flavortown-magic-happening txn_brHvGnQ -$1.81 $10,660.19
2026-02-12 [grant]	topping	up	omurkulovamir2008's	AI	Credits txn_8rHVpLK -$10.00 $10,650.19
2026-02-12 [theseus]	postage	for	a	batch	of	3	letters txn_gnH9Qww -$4.36 $10,645.83
2026-02-12Transfer	from	Flavortown txn_GkHrLXd $0.10 $10,645.93
2026-02-12 [theseus]	postage	for	a	letter	via	queue	flavortown-magic-happening txn_zVHaWRM -$1.81 $10,644.12
2026-02-12Wire	to	Milorad	Rodic txn_nEHK7J6 -$591.03 $10,053.09
2026-02-12STICKERAPP txn_vgHZRdv -$72.69 $9,980.40
2026-02-13 [grant]	Free	Domain	for	18208 txn_OXH9Jey -$10.00 $9,970.40
2026-02-13 [grant]	topping	up	18208's	Free	Domain txn_WBHgyvG -$10.00 $9,960.40
2026-02-13 [grant]	Cloud	Hosting	Credits	for	idreesmuhammadqazi txn_PVHbny6 -$10.00 $9,950.40

2026-02-13Transfer	from	Flavortown	to	Pyramid	Scheme	V3 txn_vgHZ2z8 -$100.00 $9,850.40
2026-02-13 [grant]	Cloud	Hosting	Credits	for	nbth txn_5wH4Qra -$10.00 $9,840.40
2026-02-13Grant	to	Frog txn_5wH4QK4 -$12.00 $9,828.40
2026-02-13Topup	of	grant	to	Frog txn_gnH9MJp -$0.38 $9,828.02
2026-02-13 [theseus]	postage	for	a	letter	via	queue	flavortown-magic-happening txn_xQH2W0p -$0.74 $9,827.28
2026-02-13 [theseus]	postage	for	a	letter	via	queue	flavortown-magic-happening txn_oyHMGP4 -$1.81 $9,825.47
2026-02-13 [grant]	Free	Domain	for	Smbleh txn_rYHqBKr -$20.00 $9,805.47
2026-02-13Pirate	Ship txn_brHv5m5 -$14.99 $9,790.48
2026-02-13 	Flipper	Zero	from	Flipper txn_2zHX5lv -$214.43 $9,576.05
2026-02-14 [grant]	PCB	Manufacturing	Credits	for	18208 txn_AWH9OeK -$10.00 $9,566.05
2026-02-14 [theseus]	postage	for	a	letter	via	queue	flavortown-magic-happening txn_NQHX0rE -$1.81 $9,564.24
2026-02-14Amazon	Pay txn_QmH8KKZ -$38.68 $9,525.56
2026-02-14Amazon	Pay txn_xQH2WzW -$24.05 $9,501.51
2026-02-14Amazon	Pay txn_mAH2GGO -$22.68 $9,478.83
2026-02-15 [grant]	AI	Credits	for	shaikhsamir8442 txn_yXHEoXk -$10.00 $9,468.83
2026-02-15 [grant]	topping	up	Saif	(A8K)'s	Cloudflare	Credits txn_kWHroXM -$10.00 $9,458.83
2026-02-15 [grant]	topping	up	TruthEntity's	3D	Printing	Credits txn_rYHqBBW -$70.00 $9,388.83
2026-02-16Amazon	Pay txn_wNHxdz4 -$24.05 $9,364.78
2026-02-16Amazon	Pay txn_66HpnJk -$24.05 $9,340.73
2026-02-16Amazon	Pay txn_brHvKPQ -$24.05 $9,316.68
2026-02-16Amazon	Pay txn_NQHXKLb -$48.05 $9,268.63
2026-02-17 [grant]	Free	Domain	for	Sevastipol txn_ZeHExa0 -$10.00 $9,258.63
2026-02-17 [grant]	Free	Domain	for	Shryas txn_2zHXwxw -$10.00 $9,248.63
2026-02-17Hackatime	Zed	Bounty txn_AWH9GAP -$50.92 $9,197.71
2026-02-17 Ikea txn_9KHLAlk -$7.17 $9,190.54
2026-02-17Amazon	Pay txn_4dHNYQm -$21.88 $9,168.66
2026-02-17Cursor txn_xQH2mdo -$20.00 $9,148.66
2026-02-18 [grant]	AI	Credits	for	Haemant txn_rYHqvX4 -$10.00 $9,138.66
2026-02-18 [grant]	Free	Domain	for	kavyansh.tech txn_vgHZGne -$10.00 $9,128.66
2026-02-18 [grant]	AI	Credits	for	En	Passant txn_mAH2YOL -$10.00 $9,118.66
2026-02-18 [grant]	topping	up	TruthEntity's	3D	Printing	Credits txn_4dHNY5O -$80.00 $9,038.66
2026-02-18 [theseus]	postage	for	a	letter	via	queue	flavortown-magic-happening txn_66Hp7pV -$1.81 $9,036.85
2026-02-18 [grant]	3D	Printing	Credits	for	Touhou	Engie txn_R2HknYk -$20.00 $9,016.85
2026-02-18 [theseus]	postage	for	a	letter	via	queue	flavortown-magic-happening txn_nEHKazm -$1.81 $9,015.04

2026-02-18SP	META	STORE	-	UK txn_wNHxqKR -$642.29 $8,372.75
2026-02-18FLIPKARTINT txn_wNHxqXr -$30.20 $8,342.55
2026-02-19Transfer	from	Flavortown txn_R2HknZg $3.01 $8,345.56
2026-02-19 [grant]	Free	Domain	for	MSPK txn_zVHabRq -$10.00 $8,335.56
2026-02-19 [grant]	AI	Credits	for	Carlson txn_XGH6JpQ -$70.00 $8,265.56
2026-02-19Transfer	from	Flavortown txn_AWH9lKW $3.66 $8,269.22
2026-02-19 [theseus]	postage	for	a	letter	via	queue	flavortown-magic-happening txn_lZHv2QK -$1.81 $8,267.41
2026-02-19 [grant]	3D	Printing	Credits	for	Pascal	Lösch txn_a8HdxaP -$100.00 $8,167.41
2026-02-19 [grant]	topping	up	Pascal	Lösch's	3D	Printing	Credits txn_R2HYBk4 -$100.00 $8,067.41
2026-02-19 [grant]	topping	up	Pascal	Lösch's	3D	Printing	Credits txn_zVHKpaO -$100.00 $7,967.41
2026-02-19 [grant]	topping	up	Pascal	Lösch's	3D	Printing	Credits txn_MNHKdaQ -$100.00 $7,867.41
2026-02-19 [grant]	topping	up	Pascal	Lösch's	3D	Printing	Credits txn_LgHQWAX -$50.00 $7,817.41
2026-02-19 [grant]	Cloudflare	Credits	for	Afonso txn_mAHlxvd -$10.00 $7,807.41



2026-02-19 [grant]	Chrome	Webstore	Licence	for	korahontoni txn_GkHgnln -$5.00 $7,802.41
2026-02-19Topup	of	grant	to	Afonso	Inglês txn_GkHgnle -$8.85 $7,793.56
2026-02-19 [grant]	AI	Credits	for	toni txn_0eHMOaM -$10.00 $7,783.56
2026-02-19 [grant]	Free	Domain	for	Hridya txn_8rHkWNY -$20.00 $7,763.56
2026-02-19WISE	to	Amber txn_mAHla99 -$1,281.02 $6,482.54
2026-02-19 Ikea txn_K9H2aPQ -$7.18 $6,475.36
2026-02-20Transfer	from	High	Seas txn_evHd4el $8.85 $6,484.21
2026-02-20 [theseus]	postage	for	a	letter	via	queue	flavortown-magic-happening txn_lZHv2nw -$1.81 $6,482.40
2026-02-20 [theseus]	postage	for	a	letter	via	queue	flavortown-magic-happening txn_MNHKdW9 -$1.81 $6,480.59
2026-02-20 [theseus]	postage	for	a	letter	via	queue	flavortown-magic-happening txn_d7HgApz -$0.74 $6,479.85
2026-02-20 [theseus]	postage	for	a	letter	via	queue	flavortown-magic-happening txn_xQH0Xo2 -$1.81 $6,478.04
2026-02-20 [theseus]	postage	for	a	letter	via	queue	flavortown-magic-happening txn_gnHbBLm -$0.74 $6,477.30
2026-02-20 [grant]	topping	up	alex's	Cloud	Hosting	Credits txn_BZH9kdx -$20.00 $6,457.30
2026-02-20 [grant]	Chrome	Webstore	Licence	for	orangishcat txn_PVH2vlR -$5.00 $6,452.30
2026-02-20 [grant]	Cloud	Hosting	Credits	for	Carlson txn_lZHv2z5 -$10.00 $6,442.30
2026-02-20 [grant]	Chrome	Webstore	Licence	for	Biraj	Bhattarai txn_66H24GZ -$5.00 $6,437.30
2026-02-20Transfer	from	Flavortown txn_lZHv2Kb $10.00 $6,447.30
2026-02-20 [grant]	Cloud	Hosting	Credits	for	basil_squared txn_YRHXgRe -$10.00 $6,437.30
2026-02-20 [grant]	Chrome	Webstore	Licence	for	Matthias txn_ZeHPzR6 -$5.00 $6,432.30
2026-02-20Ugee	tablet txn_PVH2K76 -$43.53 $6,388.77
2026-02-20Flipper txn_wNHpKnR -$220.00 $6,168.77
2026-02-21 [theseus]	postage	for	a	letter	via	queue	flavortown-magic-happening txn_gnHbBod -$1.81 $6,166.96
2026-02-21 [grant]	Chrome	Webstore	Licence	for	Khanaaaaaa txn_66H2ZoO -$5.00 $6,161.96
2026-02-21 [grant]	Free	Domain	for	Ahmed txn_qkH48zz -$10.00 $6,151.96
2026-02-21SP	SHELBURNECOUNTRYS txn_zVHKd90 -$117.62 $6,034.34
2026-02-21 IKEA	DEUTSCHLAND	GMBH	AND txn_BZH9k7m -$18.95 $6,015.39
2026-02-21Bambu	Lab txn_8rHkBaM -$231.46 $5,783.93
2026-02-21 Ikea	Latvia	Smolhaj txn_kWHVRGy -$29.39 $5,754.54
2026-02-22 [grant]	Free	Domain	for	HardikRunwal txn_R2HYMQv -$10.00 $5,744.54
2026-02-22 [grant]	Free	Domain	for	basil_squared txn_brHmOrE -$10.00 $5,734.54
2026-02-22 [grant]	Cloud	Hosting	Credits	for	ultraviolet.asdf txn_R2HYaax -$10.00 $5,724.54
2026-02-22 [grant]	Free	Domain	for	Sam	Wu txn_V0HEZLo -$10.00 $5,714.54
2026-02-22TRAINSPLIT txn_R2HYawY -$42.04 $5,672.50
2026-02-23 [grant]	AI	Credits	for	muskangill2999 txn_66H2y54 -$10.00 $5,662.50
2026-02-23 [grant]	Cloudflare	Credits	for	eth0 txn_zVHK2Yy -$10.00 $5,652.50
2026-02-23Transfer	from	Flavortown txn_d7HgrZg $70.00 $5,722.50
2026-02-23Mol*BerryBase	GmbH txn_d7HgrRB -$247.89 $5,474.61
2026-02-23 Ikea txn_5wH8VXo -$389.18 $5,085.43
2026-02-23 IKEA	LTD	519	SHEFFIELD	EX txn_lZHvP6L -$64.89 $5,020.54
2026-02-24Amazon txn_LgHQGEW -$12.15 $5,008.39
2026-02-24PAYTR	O*SAMMTEKNOLOJIIL txn_R2HYa8o -$262.13 $4,746.26
2026-02-24ROYAL	MAIL	GROUP	LIMIT txn_zVHK2VY -$4.80 $4,741.46
2026-02-24Flipper txn_zVHK2OA -$212.93 $4,528.53
2026-02-24SP	PIMORONI	LTD txn_a8HdzG9 -$118.99 $4,409.54
2026-02-24SP	PIMORONI	LTD txn_NQHwEV8 -$276.44 $4,133.10
2026-02-24 [theseus]	postage	for	a	letter	via	queue	flavortown-magic-happening txn_AWHom9W -$1.81 $4,131.29
2026-02-24 [theseus]	postage	for	a	letter	via	queue	flavortown-magic-happening txn_9KHYgq7 -$1.81 $4,129.48
2026-02-24 [grant]	Cloud	Hosting	Credits	for	harrisonnefzger28 txn_0eHMQdM -$10.00 $4,119.48
2026-02-24 [grant]	Free	Domain	for	harrisonnefzger28 txn_GkHg8Jl -$20.00 $4,099.48
2026-02-24 [grant]	Free	Domain	for	En	Passant txn_ZeHP8nO -$40.00 $4,059.48
2026-02-24Transfer	from	Flavortown txn_EyHvYJB $10.00 $4,069.48
2026-02-24 [grant]	AI	Credits	for	Khanaaaaaa txn_4dHwMWP -$10.00 $4,059.48
2026-02-24 [grant]	PCB	&	Electronics	Credits	for	Ashish txn_0eHMQeK -$10.00 $4,049.48
2026-02-24 [grant]	Free	Domain	for	1234567890 txn_2zH9lrx -$10.00 $4,039.48
2026-02-24Transfer	from	Pyramid	Scheme	V3 txn_vgHQnd6 $27.99 $4,067.47
2026-02-24 [grant]	Free	Domain	for	Copicraft txn_xQH04e8 -$10.00 $4,057.47
2026-02-24Grant	to	Eric txn_8rHk46a -$22.30 $4,035.17
2026-02-24Transfer	from	Flavortown txn_rYHyXYk $22.30 $4,057.47
2026-02-24Transfer	from	Flavortown	to	YSWS	Review	Team txn_qkH4Qkm -$500.00 $3,557.47
2026-02-24Factorio	website	key txn_mAHlZWg -$35.02 $3,522.45
2026-02-24Factorio	website	key txn_2zH9Oem -$35.02 $3,487.43
2026-02-24Wise	transfer	fee txn_oyHPodp -$1.16 $3,486.27
2026-02-24Google	AI	cloud	topup	balance txn_EyHvwda -$68.30 $3,417.97



2026-02-24Wise	transfer	fee txn_yXHQYOr -$1.30 $3,416.67
2026-02-24Mullvad	VPN txn_WBHqWw6 -$32.22 $3,384.45
2026-02-24Wise	to	Yessa txn_0eHMqq4 -$141.76 $3,242.69
2026-02-24Amazon	Pay txn_gnHbJN4 -$24.03 $3,218.66
2026-02-24Amazon	Pay txn_ZeHP9an -$24.03 $3,194.63
2026-02-24Amazon	Pay txn_PVH2Gw8 -$24.03 $3,170.60
2026-02-24Amazon	Pay txn_yXHQYzl -$24.03 $3,146.57
2026-02-24Amazon	Pay txn_p5HJoEA -$24.03 $3,122.54
2026-02-24Amazon txn_mAHlZvG -$17.56 $3,104.98
2026-02-25 Ikea txn_XGHO4ro -$7.17 $3,097.81
2026-02-25 Ikea txn_BZH90z5 -$7.17 $3,090.64
2026-02-25ROYAL	MAIL	GROUP	LIMIT txn_66H2AJL -$7.11 $3,083.53
2026-02-25Transfer	from	YSWS	Review	Team txn_GkHgzlg $17.56 $3,101.09
2026-02-25 [theseus]	postage	for	a	letter	via	queue	flavortown-magic-happening txn_a8HdMp4 -$0.74 $3,100.35
2026-02-25 [theseus]	postage	for	a	letter	via	queue	flavortown-magic-happening txn_0eHM87e -$1.81 $3,098.54
2026-02-25 [grant]	Free	Domain	for	The	Cubidian txn_K9H6KMp -$10.00 $3,088.54
2026-02-25 [grant]	Cloud	Hosting	Credits	for	miggy txn_lZHv5WM -$10.00 $3,078.54
2026-02-25 [grant]	Cloudflare	Credits	for	jam06452 txn_evHdoQ5 -$10.00 $3,068.54
2026-02-25Wise	transfer	to	Erikas	Žilvytis txn_R2HknNp -$325.91 $2,742.63
2026-02-26EB	*OPEN	SAUCE	2026 txn_qkH4X04 -$163.35 $2,579.28
2026-02-26 [grant]	AI	Credits	for	abtheinnovator txn_EyHvP5E -$10.00 $2,569.28
2026-02-26 [grant]	Cloud	Hosting	Credits	for	46009361 txn_JxH8vQk -$10.00 $2,559.28

2026-02-26Transfer	from	Flavortown	to	YSWS	Review	Team txn_mAHlO5a -$250.00 $2,309.28
2026-02-26 [grant]	PCB	&	Electronics	Credits	for	saksham.khatod27 txn_OXHg8lJ -$10.00 $2,299.28
2026-02-26 [theseus]	postage	for	a	letter	via	queue	flavortown-magic-happening txn_oyHPKYW -$1.81 $2,297.47
2026-02-26 [theseus]	postage	for	a	letter	via	queue	flavortown-magic-happening txn_wNHpJoZ -$1.81 $2,295.66
2026-02-26 [theseus]	postage	for	a	letter	via	queue	flavortown-magic-happening txn_oyHPKxO -$1.81 $2,293.85
2026-02-26Chatgpt	GO	plan	subscription txn_9KHYLgK -$9.08 $2,284.77
2026-02-26Wise	transfer	fee txn_gnHb9rk -$0.92 $2,283.85
2026-02-26Post	Office	fee txn_kWHVrZL -$2.36 $2,281.49
2026-02-26Lithuanian	Customs	fee txn_YRHXvBP -$18.88 $2,262.61
2026-02-26Wise	transfer	fee txn_JxH895R -$0.98 $2,261.63
2026-02-26Drive	to	and	from	Warehouse txn_gnHb92q -$5.25 $2,256.38
2026-02-26Bags	and	Mailbox	Flag txn_NQHwXxa -$39.08 $2,217.30
2026-02-26Mullvad	VPN txn_EyHv2dJ -$32.26 $2,185.04
2026-02-26Postage	for	1x	Smolhaj txn_vgHQe8A -$4.84 $2,180.20
2026-02-26NZ	Post txn_OXHg8qB -$4.84 $2,175.36
2026-02-26Adafruit txn_JxH8vxW -$159.73 $2,015.63
2026-02-26Amazon txn_LgHQbro -$33.96 $1,981.67
2026-02-27C.G.	DIGITAL	P.	LTD	(cgdi txn_2zH9vPX -$61.90 $1,919.77
2026-02-27Fonepro txn_XGHOQam -$266.97 $1,652.80
2026-02-27Transfer	from	Flavortown	to	Campfire	Ottawa txn_EyHvPG7 -$30.00 $1,622.80
2026-02-27 [theseus]	postage	for	a	letter	via	queue	flavortown-magic-happening txn_qkH4Xqx -$1.81 $1,620.99
2026-02-27Transfer	from	Flavortown	to	Campfire	Sydney txn_YRHXKpn -$20.00 $1,600.99
2026-02-27Transfer	from	Flavortown	to	Campfire	St.	Augustine txn_mAHlOdO -$10.00 $1,590.99
2026-02-27Grant	to	VIKRAM	SURESH txn_ZeHPZ2d -$65.00 $1,525.99
2026-02-27 [grant]	Cloudflare	Credits	for	sheikhzubairahmed3949 txn_GkHg4ZM -$10.00 $1,515.99
2026-02-27 [grant]	AI	Credits	for	namandogra431 txn_zVHKyVb -$10.00 $1,505.99
2026-02-27 [grant]	Free	Domain	for	Robert txn_OXHg9mw -$10.00 $1,495.99
2026-02-27 [grant]	Cloud	Hosting	Credits	for	Guy txn_4dHwNMP -$10.00 $1,485.99
2026-02-27Raspberry	Pi	500 txn_lZHvAln -$159.47 $1,326.52
2026-02-27Wise	transfer	fee txn_d7Hg5Zb -$1.47 $1,325.05
2026-02-27Cloudflare	domain	purchase txn_66H2pwL -$9.08 $1,315.97
2026-02-27Wise	transfer	fee txn_8rHkV6O -$0.92 $1,315.05
2026-02-27ACH	to	Minuteman	Press txn_78HggnN -$306.69 $1,008.36
2026-02-27Amazon txn_brHmXWm -$67.68 $940.68

2026-02-28Fonepro txn_V0HE8nv -$55.30 $885.38
2026-02-28 [grant]	Cloud	Hosting	Credits	for	shn txn_mAHl2wR -$20.00 $865.38
2026-02-28Transfer	from	Flavortown txn_2zH9Xry $1.12 $866.50
2026-02-28Transfer	from	Hack	Club	HQ txn_XGHO68o $5,000.00 $5,866.50
2026-02-28 [grant]	AI	Credits	for	christian txn_brHmvG2 -$10.00 $5,856.50
2026-02-28 [grant]	AI	Credits	for	snehasish	(on	nixOS	btw) txn_K9H66br -$10.00 $5,846.50



WITHDRAWN:	$19,663.00.	DEPOSITED:	$20,538.77. $5,846.50

Flavortown	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.	The	above
transactions	are	from	Flavortown's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


